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Hospitality NL’s Annual Conference and Trade Show

PAL Airlines is pleased to offer attendees discounted rates for the 2017 HNL Conference and Trade
Show. The rates provided will be available for travel between February 20" to February 252017

inclusive.

Below is an outline of the rates per routings as well as the contract number to quote at time of booking
through PAL Airlines Reservations office, locally 709.576.1614 or Toll-free at 1.800.563.2800. The
contract number/booking code is: 17HNL427 and required to be quoted at time of booking.

Reduced Restrictions Conference Rates:

Routing
(Bidirectional) Return Base Return Totals
St. John’s Gander $365.70 $626.69
Goose Bay Gander $482.30 $749.27
Blanc Sablon Gander $561.80 $817.59
St. Anthony Gander $598.90 $860.37
Deer Lake Gander $482.30 $749.27
Wabush Gander $598.90 $860.37
Churchill Falls | Gander $583.00 $842.07

*Airfares for required routings not listed above can be made available upon request
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These rates offer the following flexibility:

Advance Booking — No applicable advance booking restrictions required on these
corporate fares. Subject to availability the above conference rates will be available at
any time prior to flight departure

Change Fees — Change fees will not be applicable to these fares. Changes to
reservations can be accommodated without an extra charge at any time prior to
scheduled departure, subject to availability

Transferable — Tickets may be transferred to another passenger name without an
extra charge or change in fares at any time prior to scheduled departure

Fully Refundable — Tickets for reservations cancelled at least twenty four (24) hours
prior to departure are fully refundable.

No Shows — Should a no show occur the value of the ticket is lost

PAL Airlines flights — Free Baggage allowance of 2 pieces to a total of 50 lbs
maximum will be allowed for travel

Enjoy the Conference!
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